51

Dallas Semiconductor
(ROM) 64
(RAM) 16

5.2

5

MAX454

8051
24

M27C256A
UT6264PC-70LL

1

US80C320
1
1
2



FIT216/H/IEC

54

Vee

54

52

53



55

RISC AT9052313-10PC 1

10

TTL comparator LM319 1

55
6
selector
K
MCU2 data on screen display
ROM '
unit
address/contrC\I)/

5.6

10

5.6

information picture

53



5.2

521 7 1

5.7

5.1

Custom code, Data code, Reversed custom code

Custom code  Data code
Reversed custom code Reversed data code
Custom code

4
Reversed data code

Data code

54



MODULE: INTERRUPT 0

END:

STOP TIMER
IF DETECT_FRAME THEN
IF HEAD_FOUND THEN
DETECT BODY
ELSE
DETECT HEAD
END IF
ELSE
CLEAR HEAD_FOUND
INITIATE TIMER
END IF
IF BITCOUNT>=32 THEN
IF VERIFY CUSTOMER DATA =TRUE THEN
SET REMOTE_COMMAND
ELSE
CLEAR REMOTE_COMMAND
END IF
ELSE
START TIMER
END IF

5.8

59

55



56

5.8

5.8
T+ offset 0.1T7 T
135 '

5.9
“0" +1 T1 112 12 2.26
1 01T carry 8



52.2

Head Pulse

| A

[Custom Code

59

CB1

I

51

Reyéised Custom Code

57



CH3
CH4
CH5
CH7
CH9
CHI1

v

DIV1

52.3

ADDRESS 1
COH
COH
COH
COH
COH
COH
COH

51

CB1

CEH

DIV2
2

. DIVI

05H
06H
ODH
OEH
OFH
10H
20H

DIV2
E2H
4FH
62H
3AH
19H
02H
1BH

CBL

08H

CB2

CB2
AOH
AOH
90H
90H
90H
90H
90H

58



59

RISC 10
5.10
interrupt driven
look uplre9i§te£ & process
------ TR K
K _1 « \
| [ [
i 0 0 % 0 0 !
11 —+ 1
510 Interrupt-driven
Detected bit =f (t, previous bit)
t timer  CPU
5.10 3
1 T
511
T T+5
1 0 § 01T

111” Lon
|IOH



60

X
1 1 4 k %
detected bit _%
_ _ I 1 111 !
Iprevious bit
— X , it "k
detected b " g L*ep 1 a8 1 oo
Iprevious bit
511 T
2 BT
1 0 0 1
157 151-:0 150 8=
01T 10
HOH
5.12 15T
HOII Pn

Hl"



3. T
1
/ ;{l *) 5
detected bit 1
. . m 11000 0/0
Iprevious bit
513
2
HOH Hlll HO” 5I13
2T
2140 5 =01T
HOH 1 0
2740
(overflow) (overflow)
55H E4H
frame sync.  byte sync  beadl  head?
514

55H

61

21-0
HOH 1} 1”

HOH

[{] 1"

O=o01T

TFH

!
I

series of packet end frame

E4H



TFH 514

1
headl1 head? (7FH)
2
INT  STB INIT
STB
5.15
INIT
DAa[T:0] e ( )= )= ( e (
5.15 ,
INIT
STB
TFFI
5.2.4
3



MCU

page memory address

>

1

ol B

>

PRPPPRPE C— -

H

PRPRPPRPE —

>

>

5.16

0800H-0BFFH

OCOOH-OFFFH

1000H-13FFH

1400H-17FFH

1800H-1 BFFH
5.2 address

5.2 address
10 10
5.17

>
—
>

e d J p target address

RPRRPRPRPRPE —

I Nl
o
=]

target address

page memory

6
7
8
9
10

address
1CO0H-1FFFH
2000H-23FFH
2400H-27FFH
2800H-2BFFH
2CO0H-2FFFH

63

s

PR



4-6

e’ Hl"

P’ Ill b

00H

biphase decoder
MCU-RISC-20pins

5.18

0

0

0

13

addresstu

64



MODULE: INTERRUPT 1
ENABLE INTERRUPT 2

LOAD DESTINATION POINTER TO INPUT BUFFER

END:
MODULE: INTERRUPT 2
IF NOT INPUT_BUFFER_FULL THEN
READ DATA
STORE TO INPUT BUFFER
INCREASE POINTER
IF DATA = T7FH THEN
DISABLE INTERRUPT 2

SET INPUT_BUFFER_FULL
END IF
ELSE
DISABLE INTERRUPT 2
END IF
END:

10



PAL 25 1 1

525 7

3 5.19

col0 coll

© top

middle
hottom

5.19

5.3

66

40

34



67

Packet # Terminator Packet # Terminator

1 Pk2 9 Pk10
2 Pk3 10 pk1l
3 Pk4 1 Pk12
4 PK5 12 Pk13
5 Pk6 13 Pk14
6 Pk7 14 Pk15
7 Pk8 15 Pk16
8 Pk9 16 End of frame
53 Vo "1l o«q <
1 9
2

MODULE: ENGLISH COMPILE
WRITE SPACE TO THE TOP OF SPACE
WRITE CONTROL BYTE TO THE TOP OF SPACE
WRITE DATATO THE MIDDLE OF SPACE
WRITE CONTROL BYTE TO THE MIDDLE OF SPACE
IF NOT UNDERLINE THEN



WRITE SPACE TO THE BOTTOM OF SPACE
ELSE
WRITE UNDERLINE TO THE BOTTOM OF SPACE
END IF
WRITE CONTROL BYTE TO THE BOTTOM OF SPACE
END:

Code byte 3

MODULE: GRAPHIC COMPILE
FOR INDEXAI TO 3
WRITE CODE BYTE
WRITE CONTROL BYTE

NEXT
END:
3.
. 1

! 1 ! 1 ! 1 !

68
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5.20 o
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) 5.20
: AlH
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ClH 80H

(font ROM) 54



521
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521

5.22

YI Y0 5.23 1 0
MO 001
11 8BH
A2H

5.22

D2 D1

DO

1

M2 ML
0



dynamicpointer YL Yo M2 ML MO D2 DL DO

Y1Y0  description MAMIMD  description L2000 dlescription

00 normal 0Co normal 000 normal
01 1 001 o/ 001 &
10 I 010 o 010 8
1 reserved o1 fx 01
100 es 100 ol
101 al 101 +
110 110
m reserved m 0
5.23
?
5.24
control byte

/ foreground / background |




73

. 73 T 10
54, 55 5.6
2
1
T 10
2.
3.
5.6 Tl
10
1 0
2

MODULE: UPDATE CONTROL BYTE
SELECT CASE CONTROL CHARACTER
CASE LANGUAGE TOGGLE
CHANGE REFERENCED TABLE BY MODIFY T1 AND TO BIT
CASE CHAR./GRAPHIC TOGGLE
CHANGE REFERENCED TABLE BY MODIFY T1 AND TO BIT



END:

74

CASE CHANGE BACKGROUND

CHANGE BACKGROUND BY MODIFY BG_R BG_G AND BG_B BIT
CASE CHANGE FOREGROUND

CHANGE FOREGROUND BY MODIFY FG_R FG_G AND FG_B BIT
CASE START UNDERLINE

SET UNDERLINE
CASE STOP UNDERLINE

CLEAR UNDERLINE
CASE START ITALIC

CHANGE REFERENCED TABLE BY MODIFY T1 AND TO BIT CASE
STOP ITALIC

CHANGE REFERENCED TABLE BY MODIFY T1 AND TO BIT
END SELECT
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5.2.6

Lookup register driven
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